
SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

LUFF FOOT LEECH WT/MAT ATTACH CONDITION  PRICE NOTES
14.00 15.00 15.00 1.50 FREE/FLY GOOD  $75.00 TOPLESS STAYS'L, TOP BOOM=7', RED AND WHITE ALT, LONG PENNANT
17.07 4.03 17.09 4.50 TWIST VERY GOOD  $135.00 FULL BATTEN SPRIT CATAMARAN JIB, BATTEIN ARE INC., ARMSTRONG SAILS
18.04 11.03 16.10 4.50 HANKS GOOD  $195.00 LP=9'10", LEECH & FT. CORDS, PLASTIC HANKS
21.04 11.06 20.00 4.50 SNAPS FAIR"4"  $65.00 DRAGON JIB, NORTH SAILS, LC, A CUT OUT AT THE FT. AT STANTION 1' X 4", LP=10'9"
22.06 19.06 5.00 WIRE XLNT "8"  $150.00 WAS A STAYS'L CAN SHORTEN NARROW HEAD AND ADD HANKS TO LUFF
22.09 8.02 20.07 5.5CYT SNAPS NEW  $250.00 SOLING CLASS, LP=7'6", TRAFFIC WINDOW, ULLMAN, 3 DS, CLEW BOARD
23.06 8.03 1.00 WIRE GOOD  $95.00 ONE SNAP AT HEAD, STAY SAIL
24.05 9.00 22.60 4.50 WIRE FAIR-  $75.00 LP=8'5",EZ TO ADD HANKS, HAS GROMETTS, 1'6" HEAD PENDANT, NORTH SAILS
24.10 20.03 20.08 1.5 NYLON ROPE GOOD  $125.00 MIZZEN STAYS'L OR TOP SAILLP=16'4", WHITE, RED & YELLOW, MITTER-CUT
25.02 6.02 23.04 6.50 FOIL#5 XLNT "8"  $295.00 LP=5'9", HARBOR 20 JIB ULLMAN SAIL, LC, FC, TT, 3DS, CLEW BOARD,S/S RINGS
25.03 10.04 22.00 4.50 FOIL#5 VERY GOOD  $225.00 ROLLER FURLING, OLIVE GREE UV COVER ON FT., DOYLE SAILS, FC, LC, TT,LP=9'2"
25.06 4.09 23.10 5.00 HANKS FAIR+  $100.00 LP=4'4", BLADE OR JIB, LC
25.10 8.02 24.00 7.00 SNAPS LIKE NEW  $250.00 LP=7'9", NORTH SAILS, TRAFIC WINDOW, 3 BATT, S/S RING,ETCHELLS 22 CLASS JIB
25.10 8.02 24.02 8.00 SNAPS VERY GOOD  $225.00 E-22 CALSS JIB, LP=7'9", TT, DS, HORIZON SAILS, 3 SHORT BATTENS
25.11 8.03 24.05 7 CYT #00 HANKS GOOD  $195.00 LP=7'10', 3 SHORT BATTENS, 6" HEAD PENANT, TT,SMALL HANKS CAN REPLACE
25.60 8.08 24.50 7.00 HANKS XLNT "8"  $250.00 2 SHORT BATTENS, LP=8'4", LC, TT, S/S RINGS, NORTHWYN SAILS, 
26.00 8.02 24.02 7.00 SNAPS VERY GOOD  $250.00 BUCHAN SAILS, LP=7'7", 3 SHORT BATTENS, LC, TT, E-22 JIB
26.00 12.02 21.09 14.00 #4 HANKS XLNT "8"  $395.00 
26.02 8.03 24.03 6.60 SNAPS XLNT "8"  $250.00 LP=7'8", TT, 3 SHORT BATTENS, 3 DS, SOBSTAD SAILS, BAG, E-22 CLASS JIB
26.02 13.04 23.10 7.50 #7 HANKS GOOD  $325.00 LP=12'1", S/S RINGS WITH WEBBING, LC, FC, TT, FOR HIGH WINDS, PINAPPLE SAILS
26.05 8.03 24.06 5.00 TWIST FAIR+  $150.00 WIRE LUFF WITH TWIST HOOKS, LP=7'9", 3 SHORT BATTENS, SMALL RUST
26.06 12.05 24.06 5.00 FOIL#5 GOOD +  $325.00 LP=11'8", LC, FC, TT, DS, S/S RINGS, TRAFFIC WINDOW, CLEAN, ELLIOTT SAILS
26.08 8.03 25.06 7.00 SNAPS VERY GOOD  $225.00 LP=8', TRIPLE STITCHED, HARD SAILS, E-22 CLASS JIB
27.00 15.00 24.10 MYL/KEV HANKS FAIR+  $175.00 SHORE SAILS, LP=13'8"TRI-RADIAL, NEEDS SMALL TEDLAR ON LEECH, J24 150%
27.01 14.00 26.00 5.50 HANKS XLNT "8"  $350.00 LP=14'2", LC, TT, S/S RINGS, CLEAN & WHITE, NORTHWYN SAILS, BAG INC.
27.05 15.05 25.00 5.00 #1 HANKS GOOD+  $295.00 LP=14', LC, FC, TT, FLATTNER, ALL S/S RINGS, SINBAD SAILS, BAG INC
27.09 15.01 25.05 5.00 HANKS VERY GOOD  $325.00 NORTH, TRAFFIC WINDOW, LC, FC, TT, DS, LP=14', BAG, J-24 CLASS 150%
28.00 11.10 26.09 5.00 FOIL#5 NEW  $395.00 LP=11'3", JIB BY GLEASON, LC, TT, S/S RINGS, CLEAN & WHITE, NICE SAIL, NO BAG
28.04 17.00 26.04 4.50 FOIL#5 NEW  $795.00 
28.04 17.00 26.04 4.50 FOIL#5 NEW  $795.00 
29.02 16.09 27.02 5.00 HANKS GOOD+  $395.00 LP=15'3", LC, S/S RINGS, CLEAN AND WHITE, HARSTICK SAILS, BAG INC
29.06 15.09 28.04 4.5 CYT HANKS FAIR  $250.00 CAL 25 150% GENOA, LP=15', LC, NORTH SAILS, PLASTIC HANKS
30.00 17.06 29.07 5.50 HANKS GOOD  $395.00 LP=16'7", VERY MINOR MILDEW AND RUST, 20" TACK PENANT, TT, SUTTER SAILS
30.05 9.00 30.00 1,5 NYLON ROPE FAIR  $85.00 WINDSEEKER/DRIFTER, LOW CLEW, LP=8'11", BAG INC.
31.00 15.07 28.03 PENTAX HANKS VERY GOOD  $450.00 LP=14'2", DOYLE, LC, FC, TT, TRI-RADIAL, S/S RINGS, NO BAG, S2 7.9 CLASS 150%
31.05 12.09 25.10 14.00 FOIL#6 LIKE NEW  $495.00 
31.07 15.07 29.01 MYLAR HANKS XLNT "8"  $495.00 LP=14'4", SOBSTAD "GENESIS" TRI-RAD, LC, FC, TT, 2 DS, S/S RINGS, S2 7.9 , NO BAG
32.10 15.07 30.00 6.00 HANKS FAIR  $195.00 LP=14'1", MITTER-CUT, CAL 30 LAPPER, WATTS SAILS
33.09 20.00 29.00 .75 NYLON WIRE FAIR  $250.00 
33.10 26.00 28.00 3.00 WIRE GOOD  $195.00 DRIFTER CAN FREE FLY AROUND R/F OF ADD HANKS, MINOR RUST, NO REPAIRS

STORM JIB, LP=10', TRIPLE STITCHED, 3 FULL BATTEN POCKETS,LIDGUARD

ROLLER FURL CATALINA 25,WHITE UV,LC,TT,S/S RING/WEBBING,LP=15'10",BAG
ROLLER FURL CATALINA 25.WHITE UV,LC,TT,S/S RING/WEBBING,LP=15'10"

STORM JIB,TRI-STITCHED S/S RINGS WEBBING,LC,FC,24' HEAD & 14"TAC PENN

DRIFTER, ALL BLUE, LP=18'3", 3 HANKS (CAN REMOVE), NO REPAIRS NEEDED



SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

34.00 18.09 31.02 6.50 HANKS GOOD  $395.00 LP=17', WIRE LUFF W/HANKS, 5' HEAD PENANT (CAN REMOVE)
34.01 19.11 33.01 HVY.MYLAR HANKS VERY GOOD  $495.00 LP=18'11", ULMAN RACING #1 GENOA, LC, FC, TT, SA, BAG INC.
34.06 20.00 32.09 5.50 HANKS POOR"3"  $75.00 NO REPAIRS NEEDED, PATCHES ON LEECH, LC, LP=18'8", B&C SAILS
36.01 22.00 36.00 5.00 HANKS POOR"3"  $95.00 LC, PLASTIC HANKS, NO REPAIRS NEEDED
36.02 8.02 33.07 HVY.MYL ROPE NEW  $295.00 TALL STAYS'L, CAN SHORTEN OR LEATHEN LUFF 10", TRI-RAD, LC,FC, TT ULLMAN
36.03 20.06 33.08 5.75 HANKS FAIR  $295.00 LP=18'7", HOOD SAILS, LC
36.07 18.03 34.06 MED.MYL FOIL#5 GOOD  $350.00 LP=17', LC, FC, TT, DS, OLSON 30 #1, S/S RINGS, SWENSON SAILS
36.08 19.02 33.00 4.00 HANKS GOOD-  $350.00 LP=17'6", LT. #1 GENOA, LC, FC, CLEAN, WATTS SAILS
36.09 15.03 27.00 8.50 HANKS #4 FAIR+  $295.00 LP=9'9", HIGH CLEW YANKEE OR FLYING JIB, TRIPLE STITCHED, STRONG, N.PRYDE
37.00 10.05 34.05 3.80 WIRE VERY GOOD  $295.00 STAYS'L,(CAN ADD HANKS OR FOIL), CLEAN WHITE, LC, LP=9'8", BY B&C
37.00 28.04 34.09 3.00 WIRE LUFF XLNT "8"  $395.00 LP=25'6", LT. DRIFTER / STAYS'L, FREE FLY, HOOD SAILS
37.02 16.03 35.00 6.00 HANKS POOR  $40.00 LC, FC, TT, DS, NORDAC CLOTH STRETCHED ON LEECH AT SPREADER
37.02 16.06 34.05 MYLAR FOIL POOR "3"  $150.00 LP=15'8", NEEDS TEDLAR PATCH AT TACK AND CLEW, NORTH SAILS
37.03 18.02 34.07 6.75 HANKS FAIR +  $295.00 LP=17', WIRE LUFF WITH HANKS, NO REPAIRS NEEDED
37.04 22.03 35.01 5 DYNAC HANKS VERY GOOD  $425.00 LP=20'9", CRISPY CLOTH, LC, FC, TT, FLATNER RING, WATTS SAILS
37.04 18.09 29.09 6.00 HANKS NEW  $595.00 LP=14'5", WIRE LUFF W/ HANKS, JIB TOP OR LAPPER, MITTER CUT, ULLMAN
37.05 23.10 36.04 6.00 FOIL #6 VERY GOOD  $595.00 
37.06 11.07 35.06 4.00 WIRE FAIR  $195.00 STAYSAIL OR WIND SEEKER, LC, FC, TT, FREE FLY AROUND FURLING SAIL
37.06 16.04 28.05 7.50 UNFINISHED NEW  $495.00 WORKING JIB, NEEDS CORNER PATCHES & RINGS,  ULLMAN SAILS
38.02 12.06 34.06 .75 NYLON WIRE NEW  $195.00 STAY'SL OR WINDSEEKER FOR LT. WIND, RED, WHITE & BLUE ALT PANELS, TALL-BOY
38.07 18.07 36.05 MED.KEV. FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $595.00 DOYLE TIR-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, MAX APT. WIND 20 KTS
38.08 11.03 33.08 LT. MYLAR ROPE LIKE NEW  $295.00 DAZY STAYS'L BY NORTH, BI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, LP=9'4", MAX 13 KNOTS
38.09 20.01 38.03 5.00 HANKS POOR  $95.00 MITTER-CUT, NEEDS SMALL REPAIR ON LEECH
39.00 22.00 37.06 5.00 HANKS POOR  $60.00 LP=20'6", MINOR $50 REPAIR, NEEDS 2' LUFF TAPE, WIRE OUT AT TACK, WIRE OK
39.00 23.08 34.04 3.80 HANKS GOOD  $395.00 LT. GENOA OR REACHER/DRIFTER, FC, WIRE LUFF (CAN FREE FLY) LP=20'8", B&C
39.03 21.00 38.05 6.00 HANKS FAIR"3"  $150.00 HOOD MITTER-CUT, 2' TACK PENDANT, PATCHES ON THE LEECH
39.06 24.07 38.00 .75 NYLON WIRE FAIR+  $350.00 
39.08 19.09 36.07 MYLAR FOIL#6 GOOD+  $595.00 NORTH TRI-RADIAL, LP=18'3", LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, APP. WIND 20 KNOTS
39.09 15.06 33.06 LT.MYLAR ROPE NEW  $395.00 WINDFINDER BY NORTH, MAX APP. 12 KNT. TRI-RAD, LC, FC, TT, LP=13', BAG
39.09 14.03 37.00 HVY.MYLAR FOIL#6 NEW  $750.00 HEAVY SF BAY BLADE, J-105, ULLMAN SAILS, TRI-RADIAL, LP=13'5", LC, FC, TT, DS 
39.09 14.03 37.00 HVY.MYLAR FOIL#6 NEW  $750.00 HEAVY SF BAY BLADE, J-105, ULLMAN SAILS, TRI-RADIAL, LP=13'5", LC, FC, TT, DS 
39.10 14.03 37.00 HVY.MYL FOIL#6 NEW  $750.00 HEAVY SF BAY BLADE, J-105, ULLMAN SAILS, TRI-RADIAL, LP=13'5", LC, FC, TT, DS 
39.11 19.01 36.05 5.00 HANKS FAIR"5"  $395.00 LP=17'8", LC, FC, TT, NEW LEECH TAPE, ULLMAN SAILS, BAG INC.
40.00 13.08 36.03 7.50 HANKS POOR"3"  $75.00 JIB OR LAPPER, 1'6" WIRE TACK PENANT
40.10 23.11 41.07 4.60 HANKS FAIR  $350.00 LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS, BAG, WATTS SAILS, NEW #2 HANKS
40.10 23.00 39.05 7.00 HANKS FAIR  $375.00 NORTH, TRIPLE STICHED, LP=21'7", TRAFIC WINDOW, HVY. #1
41.00 22.05 41.03 5.00 HANKS FAIR  $395.00 HOOD SAILS, MITTER-CUT, LC, CLEAN
41.00 30.08 38.00 1.5 NYLON ROPE XLNT "8"  $595.00 DRIFTER/MIZZEN STAYS'L,HOOD SAIL,LP=27'3",LC,FC,WHITE, GREEN & BLUE ALT.
41.00 22.00 40.06 5.00 HANKS FAIR"5"  $295.00 LP=21'4", LEECH CORD OUT AT SPREADERS, B&C SAILS
41.03 18.09 39.08 MED.KV+MY FOIL #6 XLNT "8"  $875.00 TRI RADIAL BY T & A SAILS, LC, FC, TT, DS, LP=17'10", NICE RACING MED #1
41.03 20.01 39.02 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 POOR"3"  $150.00 GOOD  FOR BEER CAN RACING, LP=18'10", TRI-RADIAL, NORTH, LC, FC, TT, DS
41.04 21.11 38.10 KEVLAR FOIL#6 NEW  $950.00 HVY. #1 RACE TRI-RADIAL, ULLMAN, LP=20'6", LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, S/S RINGS, NICE!

ROLLER FURLING, BLUE UV COVER, LC, TT, LP=22'3", BOSTON SAILS, CLEAN

DRIFTER, BLUE AND WHITE ALT. PANELS, FREE FLY AROUND R/F, WING & WING



SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

41.06 19.07 40.05 7.50 HANKS FAIR  $395.00 TRIPLE STICHED, WIRE LUFF, 2' HEAD PENNANT(CAN REMOVE) DIRTY
41.06 19.02 39.08 MED.KV+MY FOIL #6 XLNT "8"  $875.00 TRI RADIAL BY HATHAWAY & RAY, LC, FC, TT, DS, LP=18'2", NICE RACING MED #1
41.06 18.01 38'8" 6.00 HANKS FAIR+  $395.00 LP=16'11", TRIPLE STITCHED SEAMS, S/S RINGS, LC, NEW LECH REPAIRED
41.07 13.08 39.07 5.00 HANKS POOR''3"  $60.00 LP=13'3", LC, CUNNINGHAM, SLIGHT RUST STAIN
41.08 18.06 39.03 KEVLAR FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $750.00 LP=17'6", TRI-RADIAL, DAIR SAILS, LC, FC, TT, 2DS, NICE RACE SAIL
41.09 21.05 41.06 5.75 HANKS FAIR'6'  $360.00 CLOTH CRISPY, DIRTY LEECH, LC, ISLANDER 36 150%, HOOD SAIL
41.09 22.06 37.03 5.50 HANKS FAIR  $325.00 LP=20, LC, FC, TT, SMALL PATCH ON LEECH IT'S OK, HANKS OVER FOIL #6
41.10 19.04 39.08 HVY.KV+MY FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $895.00 NORTH TRI-RAD,LP=18'3", LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, CUNNINGHAM, BAG, NICE RACING  SAIL
42.00 23.08 41.00 6.00 HANKS FAIR"5"  $350.00 LP=22'5", LC, FC, TT, WATTS SAILS
42.00 20.09 39.05 MED.MYL. FOIL#6 GOOD  $525.00 LP=19'6", TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, VERY SLIGHT DIRT, VELOCITY SAILS
42.03 22.06 36.10 3.80 FOIL#6 FAIR  $325.00 NORTH SAILS REACHER/DRIFTER, LP=19'5", LC, FC, TT, NEW CLOTH ON FOOT
42.03 20.03 39.03 MY & KEV FOIL#6 GOOD  $525.00 LT#1 TRI-RADAIL, LP=19'6", LC, FC, TT, DS, ULLMAN SAILS
42.04 19.06 40.04 KEV& MYL FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $675.00 LP=18'6", MED. CAPO 30, LC, FC, TT, 2DS, TRI-RADIAL, S/S RINGS, ULLMAN SAILS
42.05 25.07 42.00 5.00 HANKS VERY GOOD  $595.00 CLEAN, WHITE, WIRE LUFF W/ HANKS, LC, MITTER-CUT,  LP=24'8"
42.06 15.01 40.06 KEV&DAC ROPE LIKE NEW  $695.00 LP=14'6", TRI-RADIAL, NORTH SAILS, LC, FC, TT, 3 DS,1'HEAD PENNANT,D.ROSE
42.06 21.00 35.00 LT. MYLAR FOIL #6 VERY GOOD  $695.00 JIB TOP/REACHER BY NORTH, LEECH-CUT, LP=17'9", LC, FC, TT, DS, BAG INC.
42.06 16.10 40.00 HVY.MY/KV FOIL#6 GOOD  $495.00 BLADE/#3 JIB, LP=16', UK SAILS, TRI RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS WEBBING 
42.09 19.07 37.07 6.60 HANKS FAIR"4"  $225.00 LP=17'7", CLEAN, PATCHES ON LEECH & FT. WIRE LUFF, MACKIBBEN SAILS
42.11 20.09 39.00 A.P.MYLAR FOIL#6 NEW  $950.00 NORTH 3DL, TRI-RADIAL, LP=19', ALL PUR, ZIPPER BAG, BENETEAU O. 351, LC,FC,TT
43.00 22.00 45.00 6.50 FOIL#8 FAIR  $325.00 REEF POINT, LC, FC, TT, EASY TO ADD HANKS, WATTS SAILS, BAG
43.00 26..07 43.05 3.80 HANKS GOOD  $450.00 LT. DRIFTER OR #1, LC. FC, TT, FLATNER, WINDWARD SAILS
43.01 22.00 42.00 MYLAR FOIL#6 NEW  $995.00 ULLMAN TRI-RADIAL RACE #1 OR #2, LC, FC, S/S RINGS, BAG, NICE RACING SAIL
43.03 22.06 41.00 7.00 HANKS FAIR"4"  $240.00 WATTS SAIL, LP=21', NEEDS A FEW HANKS, DIRTY LEECH, NO REPAIRS NEEDED
43.05 19.03 41.00 MED.MY/KV FOIL#6 FAIR+  $350.00 LP=18'2", TAPE DRIVE, RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 2 DS, HORIZION SAILS
43.06 12.00 42.09 3.80 NONE NEW  $195.00 UNFINISHED, SEAMED TOGETHER W/CORNER PATCHES
43.10 22.03 42.00 MED.MYL. HANKS VERY GOOD  $595.00 LP=21', LC, FC, TT, GOOD FOR RACING OR CRUISING, MINOR MELDEW
44.00 13.08 39.09 HVY.MY FOIL#6 GOOD  $495.00 #3 OR BLADE, LP=12'6", LC, FC, TT, HORIZON SAILS, BAG INC
44.00 12.10 41.06 HVY.KEV. FOIL#6 GOOD  $495.00 #3 / BLADE, LP=12'2", 3  BATTENS, LC, FC, TT, DS, TRI-RADIAL. UK TAPE DRIVE
44.05 19.00 41.09 MYLAR FOIL#6 GOOD  $575.00 TRI-RADIAL BY SOBSTAD, SHORT HEAD PENDANT, LC, FC, TT, DS, #2 SCHOCK 35
44.06 12.04 41.06 HY.MY/KEV FOIL #6 VERY GOOD  $595.00 BLADE, TRI-RADIAL, LP=11'10", LC, FC, TT, 2 DS, SHORE SAILMAKERS
44.07 17.10 42.00 HVY.MYLAR FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $795.00 BLADE OR #3 JIB, LP=17', 2 PLY LEECH, LC, FC, TT, DS, LEECH-CUT, FORTUNE SAIL
45.00 22.06 42.06 LT.KEVLAR FOIL#7 POOR"3"  $125.00 LP=21'6", TAPE DRIVE, USE TEDLAR IN A FEW PLACES WILL BE OK, FC, LC, TT, BAG
45.05 25.10 44.00 5.00 HANKS GOOD  $450.00 LP=24'6", LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS WEBBING, SWENSON SAILS, CAL 40, BAG
45.06 24.00 45.05 4.50 HANKS XLNT "8"  $695.00 LT. #1 GENOA, CLEAN & WHITE, LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS, MITTER-CUT, EGGERS SAILS
45.07 25.00 45.08 5.50 FOIL#6 GOOD  $495.00 LC, TT, BY WATTS SAILS
45.07 24.07 44.00 6.50 HANKS FAIR"5"  $375.00 LP=23'3", LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS, SLIGHT WARE @ SPREADER, CLOTH GOOD PLUS
45.08 18.09 40.00 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 HVY #3, LP=16'6",LC, FC, TT, DS, ULLMAN SAILS, NEW TAPE, HAS BEEN CUT DOWN
45.09 15.06 45.05 4.00 WIRE LUFF GOOD  $395.00 DUAL STAYSAIL, LARGE REEF UP 14'9", MITTER-CUT, LP=15'
45.10 22.10 43.06 HVY.MYL FOIL#6 FAIR  $325.00 LEECH-CUT BY NORTH, LC, FC, TT, DS, C&C 37 HVY #1 GENOA
45.11 15.10 42.04 8.00 FOIL#6 GOOD-  $750.00 
46.00 25.00 44.02 6.50 FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 ERICSON 35 #2 WITH REEF POINT, LC, TT, DS, S/S RINGS, TRIPLE STITCH, LP=23'3"
46.04 21.06 43.08 MED.MYL. FOIL#6 POOR  $175.00 GOOD FOR BEER CAN RACES, LP=20'5", BI-RADIAL, NORTH, DELAM @ FT.

ROLLER FURLING, BLUE UV, TRIPLE STITCHED, LC, LP=14'11", JOHNSON SAILS



SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

46.04 19.00 43.10 7.50 HANKS GOOD  $575.00 #2 GENOA, LC, FC, TT, DS, LP=17'8", LETTER "C" IN CENTER (CAN REMOVE)
47.00 23.06 44.09 LT.MY/KV FOIL#6 FAIR  $295.00 UK TAPE DRIVE HI-TECH, LC, FC, DS, SMALL RIP AT SPEREDER PATCH
47.00 23.00 45.06 MED.MY FOIL FAIR  $295.00 BY WATTS SAILS, LEACH CORD OUT AT SPEADER
47.00 36.00 37.00 .75 NYLON WIRE VERY GOOD  $195.00 BLOOPER FREE FLY DOWN WIND, RADIAL-HEAD, LC, FC,(BLUE, GOLD, LT.BLUE)
47.00 22.10 44.06 MED.MYL FOIL#6 FAIR  $375.00 #1 GENOA BY HORIZON SAILS, LC, FC, TT, 2 DS BAG INC.
47.01 19.06 44.06 7.75 HANKS GOOD+  $575.00 LP=18'4", #2 GENOA, LC, FC, TT, PERFORMANCE PLUS SAILS, BAG "K"
47.02 19.04 44.08 7.50 HANKS GOOD  $525.00 #2 GENOA, LC, FC, TT, LP=18'3", S/S RINGS, PERFORMANCE SAILS, "G" LETTER
47.09 27.08 46.09 6.75 HANKS FAIR  $375.00 LC, MITTER- CUT, BY WATTS SAILS
47.09 21.00 44.06 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 GOOD+  $495.00 MED.#1 BY HOOD, RADIAL HEAD, LC, FC, TT, DS, LP=20', S/S RINGS, NICE SAIL
48.06 32.08 48.06 7.00 HANKS POOR  $175.00 LC, FC, TRIPLE STICHED, RUST STAINS, LP=30.6
48.08 26.04 38.06 8.50 FOIL#6 NEW  $995.00 
48.08 22.00 46.03 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 FAIR"5"  $350.00 LP=20'7", TRI-RADIAL  ULLMAN, LC, FC, TT, DS, PATCHES @FT, NO REPAIRS NEEDED
48.10 14.02 46.06 10+ FOIL#6 NEW  $895.00 
49.00 22.00 47.00 MYLAR FOIL#6 GOOD  $450.00 BI-RADIAL, BY SOBSTAD SAILS,LC, FC, TT
49.00 23.00 46.03 HVY.KEV. FOIL#6 FAIR  $295.00 NORTH TRI-RADIAL,LP=21'8", LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, EXPRESS 37 #1 GENOA
49.00 14.04 46.03 HVY.KEV. FOIL #6 XLNT "8"  $750.00 BLADE, LP=13'5", NORTH SAILS TRI-RADIAL, 3 BATTENS, LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, NICE
49.03 22.00 46.09 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $650.00 NORTH TRI-RADIAL, LT. #1 GENOA, LC, FC, TT, 2 DS, CUNNINGHAM, SCHOCK 35
49.05 21.07 46.06 LT.MYL FOIL#6 FARI+  $395.00 NORTH LT#1 TO 16 KNOTS APP, BI-RADIAL, LP=20'7", LC, FC, TT, 3DS, NICE SAIL
49.05 22.00 47.00 LT.MY/KV FOIL#6 FAIR  $325.00 LP=21', NORTH TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3DS, MINOR MILDEW @ CLEW, NO DELAM
49.06 22.01 47.00 HVY.KEV. FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $750.00 LP=21'1", NORTH TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, 3DS, HVY.#1 SCHOCK 35
49.07 22.00 47.00 HVY.KV/MY FOIL#6 GOOD-  $375.00 LP21', ULLMAN SAILS, LC, FC, TT, 3DS, TRI-RADIAL, SCHOCK 35 HVY. #1
49.07 22.10 46.05 LT.KEVLAR FOIL#6 FAIR"4"  $225.00 NORTH 3DL TRI RADIAL, SMALL HOLES THAT TEDLAR WILL FIX. 98% GOOD, SCH-35
49.08 27.03 43.10 6.25 FOIL#7 GOOD  $495.00 LP=24'6", LC, FC, TT, WATTS, FEW MINOR PATCHES, NO REPAIRS NEEDED, CLEAN
49.08 22.00 47.00 MED.KEV. FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $650.00 LP=20'10", ULMAN SAILS, SCHOCK 35'#1, TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3DS
49.09 21.10 47.02 LT.KEVLAR FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $695.00 LP=20'9", ULLMAN SAILS, SCHOCK 35'#1 TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3DS
49.09 22.00 47.01 MED.MYLAR FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $895.00 ULMMAN TRI-RADIAL, LP=21. LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, SCHOCK 35
49.10 26.00 46.07 HVY.MYL FOIL#6 FAIR+  $395.00 JIB TOP, LC, FC, TT, DS
49.10 22.01 47.06 HVY.KEV. FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $625.00 LP=20'11", ULLMAN SAILS #1 SCHOCK 35, TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, 3DS
49.10 16.06 47.00 HVY.MYL HANKS FAIR"4"  $195.00 #3 / BLADE, STILL STRONG, 3 SHORT BATTENS, LP=15'4", LC, FC, TT 
50.00 17.09 48.02 3.00 WIRE LIKE NEW  $425.00 SPINN.STAY'SL, NORTH , LP=17.3, RETAIL$1,800
50.00 24.06 48.00 5.50 HANKS FAIR  $350.00 LC, FC, MITTER-CUT, PATCHES, NEW LEECH TAPE
50.00 17.09 45.08 4.50 WIRE VERY GOOD  $395.00 SPINNAKER STAY SAIL, LC, FC, TT, WATTS SAILS, (CAN ADD HANKS)
50.00 16.00 43.07 4.50 WIRE GOOD  $375.00 DUEL-STAYS'L WITH REEF POINT 14'7"UPX10'7", LC,FC, TT, CAN ADD HANKS
50.03 21.09 47.02 MYL/KEV FOIL #6 FAIR+  $295.00 NORTH #2HVY.MYLAR & KEVLAR LEECH-CUT, RADIAL CLEW, LC, C,TT,DS,LP=20'7"
50.06 29.02 51.00 4.50 HANKS FAIR"5"  $350.00 
50.07 28.09 49.05 5.00 HANKS FAIR  $250.00 LP=27'1", LT. GENOA170%, WATTS SAILS, BOLT ROPE SHRUNK(LUFF IS APPROX)
51.02 19.05 46.08 4.20 WIRE VERY GOOD  $525.00 SPINN.STAYS'L, REEFS TO GENOA  STAYS'L, BY WATTS
51.07 18.07 43.08 LT.MYLAR WIRE VERY GOOD  $525.00 LT. STAY'SL, OR JIB, 2 PLY LEECH, LC, FC, DS, BY HOOD
51.09 23.00 49.08 HVY.MYL FOIL #6 FAIR  $250.00 SOBSTAD SAIL SOME DELAMENATION, LC, FC, TT, 2DS, 2 PLY LEECH
52.02 27.07 41.06 5.00 HANKS FAIR  $150.00 NEEDS SMALL LEACH REPAIR,  BY NORTH
52.06 21.05 45.08 8.00 FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $1,200.00 

ROLLER FURLING BY ULLMAN, QUAD STITCHED, LP=20'7", WHITE UV, LC, FC

ROLLER FURLING, BY ULLMAN, LP=13'7", WEBBING, WHITE UV, LC, FC, TT, W/JIB

 SLIGHT OIL STAIN NEAR FOOT, LC, FC, TT

ROLL FURLWHITE UV,LP=18'8",LC,FC,TT,BI-RADIAL,FOAM LUFF,CLEAN,JOHNSON



SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

52.10 31.00 34.00 5.00 GROMMETS GOOD  $475.00 YANKEE (HIGH CLEW) WIRE LUFF(CAN ADD HANKS) MITTER-CUT
52.10 25.06 38.10 12 TO 14 #5 HANKS XLNT "8"  $575.00 JIB TOP / YANKEE, TRI-STITCHED, LP=17'2", MITTER-CUT, CLEAN, LC, WATTS
53.02 18.01 46.09 LT.MYL FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 DRIFTER,2 OZ. MYLAR, BY HORIZION SAILS
53.05 25.09 47.05 LT.MYLAR GEMINI FAIR  $350.00 LT REACHER, GOOD FOR OFF THE WIND, LC, FC, TT, HORIZION SAILS, NORTH  BAG
53.06 23.03 51.06 8.00 FOIL GOOD  $550.00 TRIPLE STICHED, LC, FC, DS, TT, WATTS SAIL, #2 GENOA
53.06 25.07 51.06 MYLAR FOIL#7 GOOD  $575.00 LC, FC, TT, 2 DS, BY UK SAILS
53.08 26.06 50.07 4.00 FOIL#8 GOOD  $595.00 LC, FC, NORTH SAILS, DRIFTER OR LT. GENOA
53.08 22.10 43.02 5.50 FOIL#7 GOOD  $575.00 NORTH CLEAN JIB TOP/HIGH CLEW,MITTER-CUT,LC,FC,FEW PATCHES ON LEECH
53.08 22.10 43.03 5.00 FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $650.00 LT. JIB TOP OR REACHER, BY NORTH SAILS, LP=19'2", LC, FC, TT, S/S RINGS, BAG
53.10 25.04 47.02 4.00 WIRE VERY GOOD  $395.00 TALL DUAL STAYSAIL W/ REEF POINT, NORTH , LC, BAG, NARROW AT THE HEAD
54.00 25.00 51.00 MYLAR FOIL POOR  $100.00 GEMINI LUFF TAPE, CROSS-CUT, BY HORIZION
54.00 24.00 52.02 MED.MYL FOIL FAIR  $375.00 GEMINI FOIL LUFF TAPE, LC,FC,TT,BY HORIZION SAILS
54.00 28.04 47.04 5.00 FOIL FAIR"4"  $375.00 NORTH SAILS, JIB TOP (HIGHER CLEW)  LC, FC, TT, SOME RUST
54.01 24.09 51.05 LT.MYL FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 TWO PLY LEECH, HORIZION, LC, FC, TT
54.02 24.06 51.06 MYLAR3.4 GEMINI GOOD  $495.00 LEECH-CUT BY NORTH,MED.#1,LP=23.5,GEMINI TAPE
54.04 12.07 54.00 5.00 WIRE LUFF GOOD  $395.00 STAY SAIL LANCER 39, BY MURPHY / NYE SAILS
54.05 42.05 56.03 5.00 HANKS FAIR  $295.00 LARGE HANKS, FEW SMALL CUTS FROM A BOX KNIFE, MINOR REPAIR.
54.08 16.05 45.04 LT.MYL. FOIL#6 NEW  $675.00 DAZY STAY'SL, NORTH TRI-RADIAL, LP=13.2, LC, FC, TT, 3DS, BAG, D. ROSE
54.08 25.04 51.02 8.00 FOIL #7 GOOD  $475.00 LP=23'6", #2, LC, FC, TT, DS, DIRTY LEECH, LOTS- O- GOOD CLOTH, NO PATCHES
55.00 24.00 52.05 MYLAR FOIL #7 VERY GOOD  $695.00 N. PRIDE LC,FC,TT,S/S RING,NEEDS REPAIR AT CLEW PATCH,TRI-RAD,CLOTH V.G
55.02 23.06 47.05 8.50 HANKS FAIR+  $395.00 LP=20'5", TRIPLE STICHED, WIRE LUFF W/ HANKS, LC, LEE SAILS
55.06 18.00 51.08 HVY.KEV. GEMINI POOR  $95.00 HVY. #3 JIB BY HORIZION SAILS, LC, FC, TT, DS, S/S RINGS, DELAMENATING
55.10 18.00 50.07 HVY.MYL GEMINI GOOD+  $575.00 #3 BLADE/JIB, LP=16'5", 3 &2 PLY CLOTH, SHORT BATTENS, LC,FC,TT,DS,HORZION
56.04 17.06 52.02 HVY.KEV. FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 #3 OR BLADE, LC, FC, TT, DS, TRI-RADIAL, NO BAG, FOR HIGH WINDS, SOBSTAD
56.09 28.03 53.05 MYLAR4.9 FOIL#7 GOOD +  $675.00 NORTH, LT.#1, LP=26.6, LC,FC,TT, RETAIL $5,195
57.00 27.00 54.00 MYLAR GEMINI GOOD  $595.00 NORTH SAILS, LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, 
57.00 27.06 53.04 MED.KEV. FOIL#6 POOR  $99.00 NORTH LC, FC, TT, DS, S/S RINGS, GOOD FOR PRATICE OR TRANING
57.00 30.03 49.06 HVY.MYL FOIL#7 XLNT "8"  $795.00 LP=27',JIB TOP, TRIPLE STITCHED, LC, FC, TT, DS, SOBSTAD SAILS, S/S RINGS
57.01 27.06 54.01 MYL3.4X2 FOIL#7 FAIR  $395.00 MED.#1, NORTH, LC,FC,TT, DIRTY, DS, LP=26.1,ORIG:$5,133
57.02 25.06 55.00 KEV/MYL FOIL#7 FAIR  $250.00 TRI-RADIAL, NORTH, DELAM.
57.02 27.00 54.00 MED.MYL GEMINI GOOD  $450.00 LEECH-CUT NORTH, TUFF LUFF GEMINI,3DS,FC,LC
57.04 25.06 54.02 LT. MYL FOIL#7 GOOD  $550.00 NORTH LEECH-CUT, LP=24.8, 3 DS, LC, FC, TT, LT.#1
57.08 25.09 54.04 MED.MYL FOIL#7 VERY GOOD  $795.00 NORTH BI-RADIAL MED #1, APP23 MAX,LP=24.8,2 DS,LC,FC
58.00 36.00 54.00 10.00 HANKS VERY GOOD  $795.00 TRI-STICHED, TT, GENOA #2
58.00 19.00 55.10 1.5 NYLON WIRE LUFF FAIR"4"  $250.00 TALL BOY / WINDSEEKER, MITTER -CUT, RED AND WHITE, 2 TACK LINES INC.
58.07 27.05 55.01 MYL/KEV FOIL#7 FAIR  $295.00 TRI-RADIAL, SOBSTAD,ONE PANNEL HAS DELAM.
58.08 24.00 47.70 3.00 FOIL GOOD  $750.00 LC, FC, DRIFTER / REACHER BY NORTH 
58.10 37.00 59.00 1.2NYLON HANKS POOR  $50.00 DRIFTER, MITTER-CUT, MANY PATCHES
59.00 34.08 58.06 9.00 HANKS#5 FAIR +  $550.00 HOOD MITTER-CUT, LARGE HANKS, LC, TT, CUNNINGHAM, CONSIGNMENT/GARA
59.00 23.03 51.09 9.00 FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $1,400.00 
59.05 38.05 55.00 4.5-5 HANKS FAIR  $450.00 LT.GENOA, WIRE LUFF CAN FREE FLY, LP=35', MITTER-CUT, NEW LEECH TAPE
60.00 27.06 57.00 MYL/KEV. FOIL#7 GOOD  $795.00 NORTH TRI-RADIAL, MYLAR LUFF/KEVLAR LEECH, LC,FC, TT, HVY.#1, LP=26'7"

ROLLER FURL, WHITE UV, FOAM LUFF, TRI-STITCH, CLEAN, LC,FC,TT, LP=20'2"



SAIL EXCHANGE (800)628-8152 Headsails

LC=leech cord, FC=foot cord, TT=tell tails, DS=draft stripes(Sails with foil can be converted to hanks at $4 ea.) Sail sizes are in feet and 
inches: NEW=never used; VERY GOOD=75% life left; GOOD=2/3 life left; FAIR=1/2 life

60.00 21.08 48.08 HVY.KEV/MY FOIL#7 FAIR"4"  $175.00 BLAST REACHER#3, lp=16'6", MINOR REPAIRS, TRI-RADIAL, LC, FC, TT, DS, 
60.00 17.05 56.00 HVY.KEV FOIL#6 XLNT "8"  $1,295.00 NORTH 3-DL BLADE/#3 JIB, TRI-RADIAL, LP=16'5", HVY. LC & FC, CLEAN, STRONG
60.02 23.03 53.07 LT.MYL WIRE VERY GOOD  $495.00 LC, FC, WIRE LUFF STAY SAIL, BY SOBSTAD SAILS
60.04 27.05 57.01 MED.MYL FOIL#7 GOOD  $750.00 SOBSTAD SAILS, LP=26.2, LC, FC, TT
60.06 26.05 57.03 HVY.MYLAR FOIL #6 VERY GOOD  $1,200.00 TWO PLY LEECH AND FOOT, TRIPLE STICHED SEAMS,LC, FC, TT
60.06 27.09 57.06 MED.KEV. FOIL#7 VERY GOOD  $850.00 LP=26'3", NORTH TRI-RADIAL, J-44 155%, LC, FC, TT, 3DS, BAG
60.10 27.02 57.00 MED.MYL HF#6 VERY GOOD  $850.00 LT.#1, NORTH, LEECH-CUT, 3 DS, LC, FC, TT
61.00 30.07 61.06 5.50 FOIL GOOD  $750.00 LC, FC, LT. #1 GENOA
61.01 27.07 KEV/MYL FOIL#6 VERY GOOD  $850.00 NORTH SAIL, FLATENER, LC,FC, TT LP=26.3, TRI-RADIAL
61.01 26.11 57.05 MYL/KEV. FOIL VERY GOOD  $975.00 LT.#1 GENOA, BY SOBSTAD, LC, FC, TT, DS,
61.02 37.00 52.09 2 NYLON WIRE LUFF GOOD  $550.00 
61.05 18.08 56.07 HVY.MYL FOIL#6 GOOD  $595.00 LC, FC, TT, DS, VELOCITY SAILS, LP=17', 7/8 IS 2 PLY CLOTH, MINOR REPAIRS
61.08 38.00 41.00 3.00 WIRE GOOD  $500.00 DRIFTER/REACHER, LT. WINDS, RED AND WHITE PANELS, WATTS SAILS, FREE FLY
61.08 39.08 57.00 4.50 #4HANKS FAIR"4"  $295.00 LP=35'6", WIRE LUFF, HANKS, RUST STAINS( CAN REMAOVE)
62.00 27.15 58.75 MED.MYL FOIL VERY GOOD  $975.00 LC, FC, TT, BY SHOCK SAILS, SANTA CRUZ 50 #2 GENOA IN NORTH BAG
62.04 28.00 60.04 MYL&KEV FOIL#6 FAIR  $395.00 TRI-RADIAL TAPE, #1 GENOA, LC. FC, TT, DS
65.00 18.06 60.08 HVY.KEV. FOIL #6 LIKE NEW  $1,200.00 HEAVY #3 JIB, NORTH SAIL, 4 BATTENS,TRI-RADIAL,LP=17'6",LC,FC,TT,3DS,ROSE
65.00 29.00 61.09 MED.KEV. FOIL #6 VERY GOOD  $795.00 NORTH 3-DL TRI RAD, MED #1, LP=27'5" 3 SMALL REPAIRS NEEDED, D. ROSE
65.03 23.01 54.06 HVY.KEV. FOIL #6 LIKE NEW  $1,200.00 BLAST REACHER,NORTH TRI-RADIAL,LP=18'9",2 PLY LEECH, LC,FC,TT,3DS,ROSE
65.06 29.00 62.00 HVY.KEV. FOIL #6 LIKE NEW  $1,200.00 HEAVY #1, TRI-RADIAL, NORTH SAILS, LP=28', LC, FC, TT, 3DS, S-BAG, D. ROSE
65.08 25.02 59.09 LT.MYL. FOIL#6 LIKE NEW  $1,200.00 DRIFTER/WINDSEEKER/REACHER, NORTH TRI-RAD, LP=22'5", LC, FC, TT, D.ROSE
65.09 31.10 55.06 MED.KEV. FOIL#6 LIKE NEW  $1,200.00 JIB TOP NORTH TRI-RAD, LP=28'1", LC, FC, TT, 3 DS, REACHER, D. ROSE
66.09 34.00 53.07 6.00 #5 HANKS XLNT "8"  $995.00 LP=27', LT. GENOA, TRIPLE STITCHED, LC, FC, TT, CLEAN, LITHGUARD SAILS
75.04 33.05 71.00 KEV/MY FOIL#7 FAIR  $450.00 LPG =31.8, LC, FC, TT, DS, SOBSTAD SAILS, NEEDS NO REPAIRS, 
79.06 34.00 67.00 7.25 HANKS GOOD  $795.00 WIRE LUFF WITH HANKS, WATTS SAILS, BAG

DRIFTER / REACHER,  MORGAN SAILS, LP=33',ALL WHITE,1 HANK AT HEAD
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